SAW Components
SAW Filter for Telecommunications                                  DSF410.0B02-TD01
Data Sheet
Version050812-F410.0B02D01         sawsales@csimc-freqcontrol.com - 1 -
1. Package Dimension  Unit: mm
2. Electronic Characteristics                   Electrostatic Sensitive Device (ESD)
Item Specification
Center Frequency (fo) 410.0 MHz
Passband Width fo±2.0 MHz
Insertion Loss
 fo±2.0 MHz
4.5 dB max.
Passband Ripple
 fo±2.0 MHz
1.5 dB max.
Stop Band Attenuation
 fo-100MHz ~ fo-40.8MHz
 fo+40.8MHz ~ fo+100MHz
50 dB min.
50 dB min.
Terminating Impedance 50Ω/ 0pF
Pin No.   Function
1. Input
2. Ground
3. Ground
4. Output